*¥JACKSON Charles James 67 yrs 11.9.1979 Meth. ALO 21 id
¥JACKSON Chas. 61 yrs 1.8.1237 Meth. A10 21 i
XJACKSON Clifton Rodway P2 yrs 11.11.1953 FPres. AS 28 i
¥JACKSON Emily Jane P24 yrs 20.9.1937 - Fres. AS 28 ii
*¥JACKSON Emmerson - 79 yrs 19.8.1962 Fres. Al4d 36 i
XJACKSON Elizabeth Grace 83 vyrs 24.7.1967 Meth. Al 21 ii
~JACKSON Horace George a8 yrs 19.58.1968 R/C Al7 35 i
*¥JACKSON Mary Isabella 84 yrs 2.6.1973 Fres. Al4 E6  id
¥JACKSON William Edward "Dick"73 yrs 29.5.1993 Lawn B F 8 i
¥JACORS Malcolm Joseph (Joe)3B8 yrs 10.12.1979 C/E A17 11 i
~JAMES Meth. A2 13
¥JAMES Alice Florence 87 yrs 5.8.1985 Fres. A4 b6 ii
¥JAMES Allan Henry 65 yrs 5.95.1950 R/C A2 7 i
¥JAMES Cecil Martin 73 yrs 23.6.198% Lawn A E 7 i
XJAMES Christina Frances

Jean 71 yrs ?.10.19460 Fres. Al4d 1 i
¥JAMES Douglas Stewart 89 yrs 27.1.1985 Lawn A J 4 i
¥JAMES Dulcie Jean &7 yrs 11.11.19%90 Lawn A B 30 i
”JAMEﬁ Edith Eunice Evelyn 80 yrs 23.10.1980 Meth. AS 59 1
¥JAMES Elizabeth 65 yrs 6.2.1936 Meth. Al 59 ii
*JAMESquendolyn Alice a3 yrs 31.10.1974 C/E A7 R §
*JAMES>John Henry 49 yrs 1.4.1927 Meth. Al 59 i
¥JAMES Lewis Fercy 76 yrs 30.12.19469 Fres. Al4 1 i
¥JAMES Margaret 52 yrs 20.4.1985 l.awn A J 4 id
“JAMES Mervyn Leslie 1 day 4.4.1948 Pres; A4 7 i
XJAMES Samual L. 532 yrs 5.5.1944 Fres. A4 & i
¥JAMES Spencer Lowe 65 yrs 16.9.1985 Lawn A J 12 i
XJAMISON Mona Sarah Jane

Ivory 86 yrs 2.3.1990 L.awn A C 14 ii
¥*JAMISON Ronald James 60 yrs 10.8.1984 Lawn A C 14 i

XJANSEN Gwenda Elaine IO yrs 17.12.1986 Lawn A M

R
ot



) «l,

¥JARRETT Blanche Marjory 74 yrs 7.8.19468 R/C A4 1% ii
¥JARRETT Cecil Lorenza 72 yrs | 20.6.1962 R/C A4 15 i
¥JARRETT Frank 64 yrs 25.4.1987 Lawn A M8 i
XJENKIN Estelle 72 yrs 18.5.1984 - Col. G 18
¥JENKIN Richard W. 77 yrs 17.9.1983 Col. G 17
“JENKINS Kerry John 1 hr. 132.3.1972 C/E Ab IH i
¥JENKINS Walter Browne 850 yrs 20.7.1919 C/E Al T6 i
XJENSEN Leslie Davis 70 yrs 23.6.1969 C/E Al4 14 i
-JEWKES Male 10 hrs 23201923

¥JOBR Catherine Marence 70 yrs 2.6.1979 C/E AlS 20 ii
¥JOB Nancy 59 yrs 20.3.1984 Lawn A I 7 i
~“JOB Robert James 61l yrs 9.11.1993 C/E ALS 21 i
¥JOB William Tennyson M. 96 yrs 10.7.1960 C/E AL 20 i
¥JOHNSON Doris Adeline 80 yrs 19.11.1983 Meth. AR 42 ii
XJOHNSON Ellen Mary 78 vyrs 24.6.196= C/E Al 2 ii
¥JOHNSON Emmaline Bertha 38 yrs 17.8.1928 C/E AT 7 i
~“JOHNSON Headly Cecil 71 yrs 23.4.1994 Lawn R c 1z
XJOHNSON Herbert Lawrence 74 yrs 22.3.1944 C/E A3 7 ii
XJDHNSDN Ida Marie 86 yrs F1.8.1983 R/C Al7 41 ii
¥JOHNSON Isabella 82 yrs 20.8.1924 C/E Al 10 i
XJOHNSDON Jabez Anthony (Hank) 64 yrs 24.5.1941 C/E Al 32 i
XJOHNSON Jessica Vivienne S/R 15.12.1984 Lawn A I 3 i
¥JOHNSON John 79 yrs T.9.1917 C/E Al 2 i
¥JOHNSON Joseph 86 yrs 2.11.1955 C/E | Al4 27 i
¥JOHNSON Mervan Wilbur 3Z yrs 20.5.1949 Meth. A2 42 i
¥JOHNSON Mortimer Rex 58 yrs 29.5.1942 C/E AL 32 i
XJOHNSON William J.H. 87 yrs 25.8.1952 R/C Al7 41 i
XJOHNSTON Albert Edward 75 yrs 8.5.1959 Fres. Ab 42 1
¥JOHNSTON Elsie May 89 yrs 20.7.1978 Fres. AT 42 ii

¥JOHNSTON Harold Edward 85 yrs 26.4.1984 Meth. A

Bk
[

ii



MIOHNST

¥JOHNST

XJOHNST

XJOHNSTONE Ernest William
¥JOHNSTONE Mavis Elizabeth

¥JOHNSTONE Reginald Joseph

~“JOHNST
¥JOINER
¥JOINER
XJOINER
¥JOINER
¥XJOINER
¥JOINER
¥JOINER
¥JOINER
¥JOINER

¥JOLLY

¥JOLLY

XJONES

ON Kenneth Lindsay

Normawv

ON Lilian Sarah

ON Marie Jean

ONE William Henry
Elizabeth J.
Harriet Ellen
Henry
J.H. (K.I.A.)
Marie Theresa
Robert Edward
Robert Emmanuel
Teresda M.
William Edward

Dorothy Kathleen
Sarah

Walter Nonus

Albert Jack

*JDNESanrry Leslie

¥ JONES
¥JONES
~“JONES
¥ JONES
~JONES
XJONES
XJONES
¥JONES
XJONES

¥JONES

Dewi Lloyd
Eileen Alison
Francis Edward
Lenard Frederick
Margaret Rose
Mary

Feter Lenard
Fhyllis Jean

Stella

41

78

87

70

a7

64

yres

yrs

yrs

yra

yrs

Yres

VAR

yre

yre

Yra

Yre

yrs

vrs

yrs

Y&

 Yrs

VA

VAR

yre

Yrs

yrs

Y&

yrs

yYre

B8 mths

89

20

59

70

Yrs

Yrsa

Yyrs

Yrs

Stephen John 2 yrs 11 mths

7.3.19%94

2.5.1951

3.3.1992

23.2.1970 -

17.10.1972

13.4.19B4

22.10.1956

25.7.1924

23.1.1924

27.10.1944

14.8.1943

?.9.1971

12.2.1985

h

25.4.1945
14.8.1949

3.9.1957

12.7.1969
30.12.1944
30.5.1982
4.10.1980
22.4.1989
3.12.199i
23.8.1970
4£.10.1961
?.92.1985
14.1.1984
7.11.1971
22.7.1991
23.12.1974

3.6.1987

Meth.

Lawn A

C/E

R/C

Lawn A

C/E

Fres.

Fres,

FPres.

RrR/C

Fres.

Lawn A

Fres.

R/C

R/C

C/E

C/E

Lawn A

C/E

Lawn A

l.awn A

C/E

C/E

C/E

Lawn A

C/E

Lawn A

C/E

Lawn A&

A4

Al3
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Ab

ALS

A
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o

Led
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16

0

18
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ii

ii

ii

ii
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-JONES Walter Munro 7 hrs 11.11.1%917 C/E Minister.
¥JORDON Florence 89 yrs 4.,12.1982 Col. I 2
*JORDON Vernon H. 4 yre 23.10.1989 Col. I1
~JOYCE J. Possibly infants of John Joyce belcw; R/C AlB 47
-JOYCE Katherine Monica 10 days 16.1.1918

~JOYCE Moira Kathleen 16 days 2.3.1919

¥JUDD Ada Louisa 74 yrs 26.7.1955 Meth. Al 1 i
¥JUDD Albert P. IIT yrs 8.9.193%4 Math. Al 2 i
xJUDD Cecil James Kitchener 57 yrs 19.2.1972 Meth. Az RGN |
¥JUDD Eric George 47 yrs 1.6.19464 Math. A2 5 i
¥JupD FiDrence Bertha 81 yrs 15.3.1989 Meth. Al 2 ii
xJUDD James Fercy 89 yrs 29.2.1964 Meth. Al 1 ii
xJUDD Lawrence BGeorge ? yrs 3.11.195646 Meth. A2 4 i
¥JUDD Mary Madelaine 4T yrs 24.2.1968 Meth. Aé 5 ii
#-JUDKINS Frederick bé& yrs 10.95.1213 Meth. ALD 7 i
¥JULIA Rose . 92 yrs 19.11.1961 C/E A1S F4 i

*JULIA Vincent bb yrs ~4.9.1964 C/E ALY 16 i



